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----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                               MENS                       
              Midwest Regional Cross Country  Championships
                            Team Score                  
                          Iowa City, Iowa                
                         November 12, 2005
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    49  Oklahoma state                         (  31:14  2:36:06)
=====================================================
  1      4  Gray           Joe          31:01
  2      6  Vail           Ryan         31:03
  3      7  Devenport      Mike         31:05
  4      9  Jankowski      David        31:13
  5     23  McCabe         Sean         31:44
  6   ( 25) Barnes-Smith   Matt         31:51
  7   ( 35) Ruiz           Alejandro    32:17

  2.    72  Iowa                                   (  31:22  2:36:49)
=====================================================
  1     10  MacTaggart     Eric         31:16
  2     12  Roche          Adam         31:17
  3     13  VanDenend      Micah        31:18
  4     17  Esche          Matt         31:27
  5     20  Haut           Dan          31:31
  6   ( 26) Kent           Jeff         31:52
  7   ( 28) Napier         Andy         31:56

  3.    74  Kansas                                 (  31:25  2:37:02)
=====================================================
  1      8  Hefferon       Paul         31:10
  2     11  Chesang        Benson       31:17
  3     15  Wissel         Colby        31:25
  4     18  Kelly          Tyler        31:29
  5     22  Sloan          Erik         31:41
  6   ( 29) Madathil       Josh         31:59
  7   ( 50) Schwehr        Cameron      32:41

  4.    77  Minnesota                              (  31:27  2:37:14)
=====================================================
  1      1  Vega           Antonio      30:52
  2      5  Malmin         Ryan         31:03
  3     14  Rombough       Chris        31:22
  4     27  Grumstrup      Erik         31:56
  5     30  Grunewald      Justin       32:01
  6   ( 39) VanOrsdel      David        32:28
  7   ( 45) Walker         Luke         32:34

  5.   182  Loyola Chigago                         (  32:18  2:41:26)
=====================================================
  1     16  Romanoski      Sam          31:26
  2     40  Wade           Robert       32:29
  3     41  Cunningham     Brent        32:30
  4     42  McQuillan      Andrew       32:30
  5     43  Kuphall        Ryan         32:31
  6   ( 73) Borjon         Eduardo      33:15
  7   (104) Conroy         Sean         34:20

  6.   192  Missouri                               (  32:16  2:41:18)
=====================================================
  1      3  Noonan         Matt         30:58
  2     33  Jeffries       Garett       32:12
  3     37  Green          Colten       32:23
  4     57  Bell           Billy        32:49
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  5     62  Cornell        Tim          32:56
  6   ( 83) Barrows        Michael      33:30
  7   ( 84) Miller         Neville      33:30

  7.   198  Illinois                               (  32:20  2:41:40)
=====================================================
  1     19  Stock          Dan          31:30
  2     36  Sniegorski     Maciej       32:20
  3     44  Flaherty       Matt         32:32
  4     46  Wallor         Eric         32:35
  5     53  Maier          Tim          32:43
  6   ( 69) Kelley         Mike         33:08
  7   ( 74) Kelly          Tim          33:18

  8.   246  Iowa State                             (  32:31  2:42:33)
=====================================================
  1      2  Uhl            Kiel         30:55
  2     24  Rotich         David        31:48
  3     68  Newton         Richard      33:08
  4     75  Zunich         Jory         33:21
  5     77  Reusser        Ricky        33:21
  6   ( 91) Reis           Jon          33:52
  7   (100) Ricardi        John         34:13

  9.   300  Drake                                  (  32:54  2:44:26)
=====================================================
  1     51  Cooper         Nick         32:42
  2     58  Grassmeyer     Jeff         32:50
  3     61  Martin         Daniel       32:55
  4     64  Neshiem        Skyler       32:58
  5     66  McClain        Dylan        33:01
  6   (111) Polk           William      34:36
  7   (126) Jurkovich      Evan         35:19

 10.   306  Illinois-Chicago                       (  32:56  2:44:38)
=====================================================
  1     34  Mbari          Joseph       32:13
  2     55  Davidyan       Mikhail      32:47
  3     67  Watson         Sam          33:05
  4     72  Sulzberger     Jim          33:11
  5     78  Flores         Jorge        33:22
  6   (107) Sutphen        Alex         34:25
  7   (117) Dron           Bob          34:59

 11.   324  Tulsa                                  (  33:05  2:45:21)
=====================================================
  1     32  Turowski       Brett        32:07
  2     54  Henshaw        Edwin        32:45
  3     60  Schweitzer     Jason        32:53
  4     88  Stansloski     Joel         33:47
  5     90  Beard          Andrew       33:49
  6   (103) Matlack        Jay          34:18
  7   (134) Gest           Jonathan     35:49

 12.   325  Eastern illinois                       (  33:03  2:45:12)
=====================================================
  1     47  McNamer        Scott        32:36
  2     56  Carlson        Dave         32:48
  3     65  Stout          Jake         33:00
  4     70  Pepper         Nathan       33:09
  5     87  Butler         Brad         33:39
  6   (127) Strackeljahn   Dan          35:22
  7   (129) Bland          Josh         35:25

Page 2



team
 13.   357  Southern Illinois                      (  33:16  2:46:17)
=====================================================
  1     21  Byrne          Joe          31:37
  2     59  Mohamed        Mohamed      32:50
  3     85  Duncan         Rob          33:35
  4     94  Pirok          Brad         34:03
  5     98  Monroe         Kyle         34:12
  6   (125) Gentry         Tom          35:15
  7   (131) Bowman         Mark         35:32

 14.   389  Kansas State                           (  33:28  2:47:19)
=====================================================
  1     31  Moore          Joseph       32:03
  2     63  Umberger       Alex         32:56
  3     82  Bhakta         Hiral        33:28
  4    105  Swedlund       Matt         34:22
  5    108  Johnson        Casey        34:30
  6   (119) Delay          Ben          35:03

 15.   405  Missouri state                         (  33:43  2:48:31)
=====================================================
  1     38  Breshears      Michael      32:25
  2     49  Born           Kevin        32:40
  3     92  Rono           Jonathan     33:59
  4    102  Clawson        Chavis       34:15
  5    124  Larangeira     Anthony      35:12

 16.   469  Bradley                                (  34:05  2:50:22)
=====================================================
  1     48  George         Chris        32:38
  2     97  Ahart          Nathan       34:12
  3    101  Leech          Nathan       34:13
  4    109  Palumbo        Nick         34:33
  5    114  Thigpen        Bryan        34:46
  6   (115) Greene         Patrick      34:47
  7   (121) Ramirez        Abe          35:08

 17.   470  Wichita State                          (  34:00  2:49:56)
=====================================================
  1     80  Reed           Scott        33:27
  2     86  Swogger        Jimmy        33:36
  3     93  Nowak          Nick         34:02
  4     99  Johnson        Scott        34:12
  5    112  Taylor         Zach         34:39
  6   (118) Garcia         Nick         35:02
  7   (130) Teague         Caleb        35:29

 18.   472  Northern Iowa                          (  33:59  2:49:55)
=====================================================
  1     79  May            Alex         33:21
  2     81  White          Nathan       33:28
  3     96  Clancy         Mike         34:10
  4    106  Schon          Andy         34:22
  5    110  Fisher         Tyler        34:34
  6   (113) Dolan          Ryan         34:40
  7   (122) Jedlicka       Scott        35:11

 19.   493  Western Illinois                       (  34:23  2:51:54)
=====================================================
  1     71  Bradley        Tim          33:10
  2     76  Christakos     Peter        33:21
  3     95  Stephan        Eric         34:09
  4    116  Mikowski       Kyle         34:49
  5    135  Henderkott     Jason        36:25
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  6   (137) Wittleder      Steve        36:38

 20.   585  DePaul                                 (  35:31  2:57:34)
=====================================================
  1     52  Becknek        Anthony      32:43
  2    120  Morgan         Robert       35:04
  3    136  Soloman        Ryan         36:26
  4    138  Graca          Dan          36:39
  5    139  Ferry          Kyle         36:42
  6   (141) Godar          Brian        37:31

 21.   605  Saint Louis                            (  35:10  2:55:47)
=====================================================
  1     89  Vargas         Steve        33:48
  2    123  McKenney       Matt         35:11
  3    128  Herman         Dan          35:23
  4    132  Lemon          Paul         35:41
  5    133  Stuber         Mat          35:44
  6   (140) Hamilton       Tim          37:04
  7   (142) Roethlisberger Lucas        38:13
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Place TmPl No.   Name                   Cl School                        Time    
Pace  
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= 
===== 
    1    1   123 Antonio Vega           Ju Minnesota                       30:52  
4:59 
    2    2    84 Kiel Uhl               Fr Iowa State                      30:55  
5:00 
    3    3   142 Matt Noonan            Se Missouri                        30:58  
5:00 
    4    4   172 Joe Gray               Ju Oklahoma state                  31:01  
5:01 
    5    5   125 Ryan Malmin            Se Minnesota                       31:03  
5:01 
    6    6   179 Ryan Vail              Fr Oklahoma state                  31:03  
5:01 
    7    7   169 Mike Devenport         Se Oklahoma state                  31:05  
5:01 
    8    8    90 Paul Hefferon          So Kansas                          31:10  
5:02 
    9    9   173 David Jankowski        So Oklahoma state                  31:13  
5:03 
   10   10    70 Eric MacTaggart        So Iowa                            31:16  
5:03 
   11   11    87 Benson Chesang         Ju Kansas                          31:17  
5:03 
   12   12    73 Adam Roche             Se Iowa                            31:17  
5:03 
   13   13    75 Micah VanDenend        Ju Iowa                            31:18  
5:03 
   14   14   130 Chris Rombough         Fr Minnesota                       31:22  
5:04 
   15   15    98 Colby Wissel           So Kansas                          31:25  
5:04 
   16   16   120 Sam Romanoski          Ju Loyola Chigago                  31:26  
5:05 
   17   17    66 Matt Esche             Se Iowa                            31:27  
5:05 
   18   18    91 Tyler Kelly            Ju Kansas                          31:29  
5:05 
   19   19    45 Dan Stock              So Illinois                        31:30  
5:05 
   20   20    67 Dan Haut               Se Iowa                            31:31  
5:05 
   21   21   202 Joe Byrne              Se Southern Illinois               31:37  
5:06 
   22   22    97 Erik Sloan             Ju Kansas                          31:41  
5:07 
   23   23   175 Sean McCabe            Se Oklahoma state                  31:44  
5:07 
   24   24    83 David Rotich           Ju Iowa State                      31:48  
5:08 
   25   25   167 Matt Barnes-Smith      So Oklahoma state                  31:51  
5:09 
   26   26    69 Jeff Kent              Ju Iowa                            31:52  
5:09 
   27   27   132 Erik Grumstrup         Se Minnesota                       31:56  
5:09 
   28   28    71 Andy Napier            Fr Iowa                            31:56  

Page 1



finish time individual
5:09 
   29   29    92 Josh Madathil          Se Kansas                          31:59  
5:10 
   30   30   134 Justin Grunewald       So Minnesota                       32:01  
5:10 
   31   31   106 Joseph Moore           Se Kansas State                    32:03  
5:11 
   32   32   218 Brett Turowski         So Tulsa                           32:07  
5:11 
   33   33   137 Garett Jeffries        Fr Missouri                        32:12  
5:12 
   34   34    60 Joseph Mbari           So Illinois-Chicago                32:13  
5:12 
   35   35   178 Alejandro Ruiz         Fr Oklahoma state                  32:17  
5:13 
   36   36    44 Maciej Sniegorski      Ju Illinois                        32:20  
5:13 
   37   37   143 Colten Green           Ju Missouri                        32:23  
5:14 
   38   38   149 Michael Breshears      Ju Missouri state                  32:25  
5:14 
   39   39   128 David VanOrsdel        Ju Minnesota                       32:28  
5:15 
   40   40   122 Robert Wade            Se Loyola Chigago                  32:29  
5:15 
   41   41   113 Brent Cunningham       Ju Loyola Chigago                  32:30  
5:15 
   42   42   117 Andrew McQuillan       Se Loyola Chigago                  32:30  
5:15 
   43   43   114 Ryan Kuphall           Fr Loyola Chigago                  32:31  
5:15 
   44   44    39 Matt Flaherty          So Illinois                        32:32  
5:15 
   45   45   127 Luke Walker            Fr Minnesota                       32:34  
5:16 
   46   46    47 Eric Wallor            Se Illinois                        32:35  
5:16 
   47   47    34 Scott McNamer          Se Eastern illinois                32:36  
5:16 
   48   48     1 Chris George           So Bradley                         32:38  
5:16 
   49   49   146 Kevin Born             Fr Missouri state                  32:40  
5:16 
   50   50    96 Cameron Schwehr        Se Kansas                          32:41  
5:17 
   51   51    31 Nick Cooper            Ju Drake                           32:42  
5:17 
   52   52    12 Anthony Becknek        Ju DePaul                          32:43  
5:17 
   53   53    42 Tim Maier              Fr Illinois                        32:43  
5:17 
   54   54   211 Edwin Henshaw          Ju Tulsa                           32:45  
5:17 
   55   55    57 Mikhail Davidyan       Se Illinois-Chicago                32:47  
5:18 
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Place TmPl No.   Name                   Cl School                        Time    
Pace  
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= 
===== 
   56   56    33 Dave Carlson           Ju Eastern illinois                32:48  
5:18 
   57   57   141 Billy Bell             So Missouri                        32:49  
5:18 
   58   58    30 Jeff Grassmeyer        Fr Drake                           32:50  
5:18 
   59   59   205 Mohamed Mohamed        Fr Southern Illinois               32:50  
5:18 
   60   60   216 Jason Schweitzer       So Tulsa                           32:53  
5:19 
   61   61    27 Daniel Martin          Ju Drake                           32:55  
5:19 
   62        181 James Wanjiku          So Oral Roberts                    32:56  
5:19 
   63   62   138 Tim Cornell            Fr Missouri                        32:56  
5:19 
   64   63   100 Alex Umberger          Fr Kansas State                    32:56  
5:19 
   65   64    23 Skyler Neshiem         Ju Drake                           32:58  
5:19 
   66   65    35 Jake Stout             Ju Eastern illinois                33:00  
5:20 
   67   66    22 Dylan McClain          So Drake                           33:01  
5:20 
   68   67    65 Sam Watson             Ju Illinois-Chicago                33:05  
5:21 
   69   68    78 Richard Newton         Fr Iowa State                      33:08  
5:21 
   70   69    40 Mike Kelley            So Illinois                        33:08  
5:21 
   71   70   468 Nathan Pepper          Ju Eastern Illinois                33:09  
5:21 
   72   71   471 Tim Bradley            Se Western Illinois                33:10  
5:21 
   73   72    62 Jim Sulzberger         Ju Illinois-Chicago                33:11  
5:22 
   74   73   110 Eduardo Borjon         Se Loyola Chigago                  33:15  
5:22 
   75   74    41 Tim Kelly              So Illinois                        33:18  
5:23 
   76   75    85 Jory Zunich            Fr Iowa State                      33:21  
5:23 
   77   76   472 Peter Christakos       Ju Western Illinois                33:21  
5:23 
   78   77   164 Alex May               Se Northern Iowa                   33:21  
5:23 
   79   78    81 Ricky Reusser          So Iowa State                      33:21  
5:23 
   80   79    59 Jorge Flores           So Illinois-Chicago                33:22  
5:23 
   81        196 Gabe Lutes             Se SE Missiouri                    33:25  
5:24 
   82        157 Brian Parr             Fr Nebraska                        33:26  
5:24 
   83   80   219 Scott Reed             Fr Wichita State                   33:27  
5:24 
   84   81   166 Nathan White           Ju Northern Iowa                   33:28  
5:24 
   85   82   104 Hiral Bhakta           Ju Kansas State                    33:28  
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finish time individual
5:24 
   86   83   144 Michael Barrows        Fr Missouri                        33:30  
5:25 
   87   84   145 Neville Miller         Se Missouri                        33:30  
5:25 
   88   85   203 Rob Duncan             Se Southern Illinois               33:35  
5:25 
   89   86   228 Jimmy Swogger          Se Wichita State                   33:36  
5:26 
   90   87    32 Brad Butler            So Eastern Illinois                33:39  
5:26 
   91         10 John Krumsee           So Creighton                       33:43  
5:27 
   92        154 Bryce Dickmeyer        So Nebraska                        33:45  
5:27 
   93   88   217 Joel Stansloski        So Tulsa                           33:47  
5:27 
   94   89   192 Steve Vargas           Ju Saint Louis                     33:48  
5:27 
   95   90   208 Andrew Beard           Ju Tulsa                           33:49  
5:28 
   96   91    80 Jon Reis               Ju Iowa State                      33:52  
5:28 
   97        153 Chris Clymer           Fr Nebraska                        33:57  
5:29 
   98   92   151 Jonathan Rono          Fr Missouri state                  33:59  
5:29 
   99   93   225 Nick Nowak             Fr Wichita State                   34:02  
5:30 
  100   94   207 Brad Pirok             Fr Southern Illinois               34:03  
5:30 
  101        156 Aaron Nasers           Ju Nebraska                        34:04  
5:30 
  102   95   476 Eric Stephan           Se Western Illinois                34:09  
5:31 
  103   96   159 Mike Clancy            So Northern Iowa                   34:10  
5:31 
  104   97   206 Kyle Monroe            Se Southern Illinois               34:12  
5:31 
  105   98     7 Nathan Ahart           Fr Bradley                         34:12  
5:31 
  106   99   224 Scott Johnson          Fr Wichita State                   34:12  
5:31 
  107  100    82 John Ricardi           Fr Iowa State                      34:13  
5:31 
  108  101     2 Nathan Leech           So Bradley                         34:13  
5:32 
  109  102   148 Chavis Clawson         Fr Missouri state                  34:15  
5:32 
  110  103   213 Jay Matlack            So Tulsa                           34:18  
5:32 
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  111  104   111 Sean Conroy            Se Loyola Chigago                  34:20  
5:33 
  112  105   103 Matt Swedlund          Ju Kansas State                    34:22  
5:33 
  113  106   165 Andy Schon             So Northern Iowa                   34:22  
5:33 
  114  107    63 Alex Sutphen           Fr Illinois-Chicago                34:25  
5:33 
  115  108   102 Casey Johnson          Fr Kansas State                    34:30  
5:34 
  116  109     4 Nick Palumbo           So Bradley                         34:33  
5:35 
  117  110   161 Tyler Fisher           So Northern Iowa                   34:34  
5:35 
  118  111    25 William Polk           Se Drake                           34:36  
5:35 
  119          9 Peter Cole             So Creighton                       34:38  
5:36 
  120  112   229 Zach Taylor            So Wichita State                   34:39  
5:36 
  121  113   160 Ryan Dolan             Fr Northern Iowa                   34:40  
5:36 
  122  114     6 Bryan Thigpen          Se Bradley                         34:46  
5:37 
  123  115     8 Patrick Greene         Fr Bradley                         34:47  
5:37 
  124  116   475 Kyle Mikowski          So Western Illinois                34:49  
5:37 
  125  117    58 Bob Dron               Se Illinois-Chicago                34:59  
5:39 
  126  118   222 Nick Garcia            Fr Wichita State                   35:02  
5:39 
  127  119   105 Ben Delay              So Kansas State                    35:03  
5:40 
  128  120    17 Robert Morgan          Fr DePaul                          35:04  
5:40 
  129  121     5 Abe Ramirez            Ju Bradley                         35:08  
5:40 
  130  122   162 Scott Jedlicka         So Northern Iowa                   35:11  
5:41 
  131  123   184 Matt McKenney          Fr Saint Louis                     35:11  
5:41 
  132  124   150 Anthony Larangeira     So Missouri state                  35:12  
5:41 
  133  125   204 Tom Gentry             Ju Southern Illinois               35:15  
5:42 
  134  126    21 Evan Jurkovich         Fr Drake                           35:19  
5:42 
  135  127    36 Dan Strackeljahn       Se Eastern illinois                35:22  
5:43 
  136  128   186 Dan Herman             Se Saint Louis                     35:23  
5:43 
  137  129   467 Josh Bland             So Eastern Illinois                35:25  
5:43 
  138  130   220 Caleb Teague           Se Wichita State                   35:29  
5:44 
  139  131   200 Mark Bowman            Fr Southern Illinois               35:32  
5:44 
  140  132   185 Paul Lemon             Ju Saint Louis                     35:41  
5:46 
  141  133   191 Mat Stuber             So Saint Louis                     35:44  
5:46 
  142  134   209 Jonathan Gest          Fr Tulsa                           35:49  

Page 5



finish time individual
5:47 
  143  135   473 Jason Henderkott       Fr Western Illinois                36:25  
5:53 
  144  136    19 Ryan Soloman           Fr DePaul                          36:26  
5:53 
  145  137   477 Steve Wittleder        Se Western Illinois                36:38  
5:55 
  146  138    16 Dan Graca              So DePaul                          36:39  
5:55 
  147  139    14 Kyle Ferry             So DePaul                          36:42  
5:56 
  148  140   187 Tim Hamilton           So Saint Louis                     37:04  
5:59 
  149  141    15 Brian Godar            Fr DePaul                          37:31  
6:03 
  150  142   183 Lucas Roethlisberger   Ju Saint Louis                     38:13  
6:10 
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